
Tri City Park L4.xls 10/26/2018

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN  ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
HALF METRIC HALF METRIC

TRI-CITY PARK PLACENTIA (22)  TRI-CITY PARK PLACENTIA (22)
44 MILES L4  44 MILES L4

© 2018 Orange County Wheelmen
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

L Parking Lot Access Rd 0.2 0.2 L Parking Lot Access Rd 0.2 0.2
L 0.9 1.1 L Kraemer Blvd 0.9 1.1
L Birch St 1.1 2.2 L Birch St 1.1 2.2
R S State College Blvd 3.1 5.3 R S State College Blvd 3.1 5.3
R N Palm St 0.5 5.8 R N Palm St 0.5 5.8
L E Whittier Ave 2.6 8.4 L E Whittier Ave 2.6 8.4
R Macy St 0.5 8.9 R Macy St 0.5 8.9
L Janine Dr 1.9 10.8 L Janine Dr 1.9 10.8
R 0.2 11.0 R La Serna Dr 0.2 11.0
L 0.2 11.2 L Carretera Dr 0.2 11.2
R 15.2 26.4 R Colima Rd 15.2 26.4
R 0.4 26.8 R Ave Rancheros 0.4 26.8
R Santa Clara Dr 0.4 27.2 R Santa Clara Dr 0.4 27.2
L Village Loop Rd 1.4 28.6 L Village Loop Rd 1.4 28.6
L Phillips Ranch Rd. 4.2 32.8 L Phillips Ranch Rd. 4.2 32.8
R Carbon Canyon Rd 8.4 41.2 R Carbon Canyon Rd 8.4 41.2
L Valencia Ave 1.6 42.8 L Valencia Ave 1.6 42.8
R Golden Ave 0.5 43.3 R Golden Ave 0.5 43.3
C Enter Park 0.2 43.5 C Enter Park 0.2 43.5
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